Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: GARDEN 600- 800 MOWNER DECK
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: GARDEN 600-800 MOWER DECK

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1134-9027-01
1134-1795-01
9997-1040-12
9739-1031- 22
1134-3676-01
1134- 1565-01
9997- 0845-12
9699- 0028- 02
9739- 0831- 22
1134-1999-01
9959- 0816- 16
1134-3152-01
1134-3207-01
9595- 0209- 00
9699- 0069- 02
1134-3193-01
1134-3213-01
1134-3212-01
1134-3125-01
1134-3216-01
1134-3153-01
1134-3682-01
9898- 0820- 16
1134-3187-01
1134-3189-01
9598- 0002- 02
1134-3131-01
9675- 0015- 02
1111-1842-01
1134-3129-01
1134-3127-01
1134-3128-01
1134-2147-01
9549- 0014- 00
9549- 0027- 00
1134-2083-01
1134-0323- 00
9991-1024- 19
9699- 0030- 02
1134-3186- 01
1134-3183-01
1134-2082-01
1134-3222-01
1134-2061-01
9959- 0830- 16
1134-9033-01
1134-9032-01
1134-3211-01
9699- 0056- 02
1134-3172-01
9997- 0855-12
1134-3133-01
9747-0831-02
9699- 0090- 02
1134-3185-01

Tension roller
Belt stirrup
Screw

Nut

Tensi on arm
Spacer

Screw

Fl at washer

Nut

Br ake pad

Screw

Lever bracket
Engagi ng | ever
Locating pin
Fl at washer
Lever handl e
Conpr essi on spring
Spring

Mower deck

Mower deck

Di scharge shield
Di scharge shield
Screw

Angl e bracket
Lift shaft

Pin | ock

Lift rogz

Lock sher—,

Spri né?%;;;\
Lifg/y er/
Angl/e /bracket
.ght—adj . quadr ant
Bearing box assy
. Bal I beari ng
.Ball bearing

. Bl ade shaft

Key

Screw

Fl at washer

Belt pulley

Belt pulley

Bl ade hol der

Bl ade w.fan w ngs
Bl ade

Screw

V- bel t

V- bel t

Spring

Fl at washer

Bel t gui de

Screw

Angl e bracket
Lock nut

Fl at washer
Engi ne belt pulley

Diam 174 mm
Diam 184 mm



